Fredericksburg - FB60OBG5
60" Ceiling Fan with Blades and Light Kit
Oiled Bronze Gilded
Americana elegance meets modern sensibility with the
classic Fredericksburg ceiling fan. At 60“ in diameter this
Traditional fan is simply eye-catching. Finished in a
beautiful Oiled Bronze Gilded or our rich Tarnished Silver
with Walnut blades, the Fredericksburg sets itself apart
with an integrated, clear-seeded glass light and
candelabra bulbs. Cool your home indoors or out with
the hard-working, damp-rated, 3-speed reversible motor.
Heavy-Duty, 3-Speed Reversible Motor
4" and 6" Downrods (Included)
60" Blades in Dark Walnut (Included)
Integrated Light Kit (3-40W Candelabra Bulbs
Included)
ICS Remote & Wall Controls (Included)
Dual Mount (Flat or angled ceiling)
Suitable for Damp Locations
Remote Dimming
Blade Sweep Opt (in.) 60
Blades 5
Blade Pitch (˚) 14
Motor Size (MM) 188x22
Amps at High Speed 0.54
Watts (Hi Speed) 64.60
Energy Guide CFM 6127
Energy Guide CFM_Watts 95
High Speed (CFM) 6127
Low Speed (CFM) 2520
Shipping Weight (lbs.) 37.08
Carton Size (CU FT) 3.75
Blade Options Type 1
Specs
Finish:
PDFCROWD.COM
Bulb Wattage 40
Light Kit Options Integrated Light Kit
A: 28.04
A: (2˚ Downrod) - 26.04
B: 9.20
B: (2˚ downrod) 11.20
C: 13.31
D: 6
E: 20.28
F: w/o Light Kit - 20.28
Downrod Length (in.) 6
2˚ Downrod (in.) 4
 PDF Tear Sheet
 Installation Guide
 Energy Guide
Dimensions
Downloads
Fredericksburg - FB60OBG5
Craftmade • P.O. Box 1037 • Coppell, TX 75019 • Privacy Policy • Site Map • © 2018 All Rights Reserved
PDFCROWD.COM